
2010 Portfolio Properties Cotswold Classic - 10 Mile Race Results
Witney Community Primary School, Hailey Road, Witney
Sunday, 12 September 2010. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Pos. Time Surname Forename Team Category Pos.
1 00:56:05 ELLIS Oz Abingdon Amblers Senior Men 1
2 00:56:07 BOLTON James Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 2
3 00:56:46 SMITH Mike Bourton Roadrunners V40 Men 3
4 00:56:48 MARLEY Nigel Coventry Godiva Senior Men 4
5 00:57:43 GREGORY Paul Vale of Aylesbury V50 Men 5
6 00:58:46 JEGOU Paul White Horse Harriers Senior Men 6
7 00:59:01 MACKENZIE Hugh Senior Men 7
8 00:59:03 HARRIS Gary Headington Road Runners Senior Men 8
9 00:59:54 GAME Kevin Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 9

10 01:00:28 O'CONNOR Brian Woodstock Harriers V40 Men 10
11 01:01:11 CANTWELL David Woodstock Harriers V40 Men 11
12 01:01:21 STOREY Robert Eynsham Road Runners V40 Men 12
13 01:01:42 STEPHENS Graham V50 Men 13
14 01:01:51 SMITH Nikki Witney Road Runners Senior Ladies 14
15 01:02:20 NELSON John Alchester RC V50 Men 15
16 01:02:27 CARTER Sophie Woodstock Harriers Senior Ladies 16
17 01:02:42 SKILBECK Richard Headington Road Runners Senior Men 17
18 01:03:34 HUCKER Andi Alchester RC V40 Men 18
19 01:03:40 O'GORMAN Shaun Alchester RC V40 Men 19
20 01:03:50 STICKLEY Andrew Alchester RC Senior Men 20
21 01:03:51 MCBAIN Jennifer Alchester RC Senior Ladies 21
22 01:04:42 CLACK Paul Witney Road Runners V40 Men 22
23 01:04:55 PRITCHARD Simon Banbury Harriers V40 Men 23
24 01:05:17 GRAY Carey Woodstock Harriers V50 Men 24
25 01:05:56 THOMAS Ian Cherwell Runners V40 Men 25
26 01:07:04 BEDFORD Chris Abingdon Amblers V40 Men 26
27 01:07:29 COOLEY Alisdair Senior Men 27
28 01:07:39 PALMER Rob Bearbrook Joggers Senior Men 28
29 01:07:52 WARLAND Gary Alchester RC Senior Men 29
30 01:08:03 SCHOFIELD Rob Abingdon Amblers V50 Men 30
31 01:08:13 FINNIGAN James Kidlington R&AC Senior Men 31
32 01:08:24 BARTLETT Michelle Banbury Harriers V35 Ladies 32
33 01:08:45 NEWELL Pete Banbury Harriers Senior Men 33
34 01:09:02 BRIDGES Graham Eynsham Road Runners V40 Men 34
35 01:09:04 ARCHER Vince Cherwell Runners V40 Men 35
36 01:09:25 WARBURTON Dafydd Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 36
37 01:09:27 COY Philip Banbury Harriers V50 Men 37
38 01:09:33 RENDELL Sarah Alchester RC V35 Ladies 38
39 01:09:46 NOBLE Christopher Cherwell Runners V40 Men 39
40 01:09:46 TUCKER Carl Cherwell Runners Senior Men 40
41 01:10:06 FERRIS Graham Witney Road Runners V40 Men 41
42 01:10:26 BRADLEY Roger Woodstock Harriers V40 Men 42
43 01:10:31 MOGLIA Nick Witney Road Runners V50 Men 43
44 01:10:36 RAYNER Peter Woodstock Harriers V60 Men 44
45 01:10:52 HOSACK Barbara Winchester & District AC Senior Ladies 45
46 01:10:54 GROLIMUND Liz Alchester RC Senior Ladies 46
47 01:11:15 CHAPMAN Tony Brackley V40 Men 47
48 01:11:32 GARRETT Mark Senior Men 48
49 01:12:00 DALES Simon OXTRIC V40 Men 49
50 01:12:13 HUNTER Grant Witney Road Runners V40 Men 50
51 01:12:32 KINGHAM David V50 Men 51
52 01:12:36 HARRIS Charlotte Headington Road Runners Senior Ladies 52
53 01:12:38 QUARE Daniel Senior Men 53
54 01:12:43 HENNESSY Kevin Witney Road Runners Senior Men 54
55 01:12:44 CRIPPS Graham Brackley V40 Men 55
56 01:13:25 TYRRELL Mark Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 56
57 01:13:28 STEELE Kerry Woodstock Harriers V35 Ladies 57
58 01:13:35 CANTWELL Sue Woodstock Harriers V35 Ladies 58
59 01:13:41 FRENCH Kevin Alchester RC Senior Men 59
60 01:14:00 WIGMORE James Abingdon Amblers V50 Men 60
61 01:14:04 HUTCHINGS Kate Alchester RC V35 Ladies 61
62 01:14:06 BOWEN David Brackley Senior Men 62
63 01:14:24 CLARK David Herts Phoenix V60 Men 63
64 01:14:29 WHITLOCK Tony Eynsham Road Runners V50 Men 64



65 01:14:46 MULLINS Peter Senior Men 65
66 01:14:52 ADKINS Rob V40 Men 66
67 01:14:53 WILSKER David V40 Men 67
68 01:14:55 MCENTEGART Paul Senior Men 68
69 01:15:01 BONES Jon Abingdon Amblers Senior Men 69
70 01:15:07 BIGLIN Matt Headington Road Runners V40 Men 70
71 01:15:43 GREENHILL John V40 Men 71
72 01:15:45 EVINS Stephen Kidlington R&AC Senior Men 72
73 01:15:46 HUDSON Will Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 73
74 01:15:51 KIMBER Phil Oxford City AC V60 Men 74
75 01:15:59 PRITCHARD Glyn Banbury Harriers V60 Men 75
76 01:16:00 BATES Katherine Eynsham Road Runners V45 Ladies 76
77 01:16:06 CLARKE Toby Hook Norton Harriers Senior Men 77
78 01:16:13 FOSTER Antony V40 Men 78
79 01:16:28 COLCLOUGH Edwina Alchester RC Senior Ladies 79
80 01:16:33 BYRNE Kevin Headington Road Runners V50 Men 80
81 01:17:07 MCINTYRE Andy Witney Road Runners Senior Men 81
82 01:17:19 WALKER Ian Abingdon Amblers V40 Men 82
83 01:17:35 LISTER Philip Headington Road Runners V50 Men 83
84 01:17:39 GOODWIN Frederick V50 Men 84
85 01:17:56 BREAKER Ben Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 85
86 01:18:00 KAY Edward Witney Road Runners Senior Men 86
87 01:18:07 CHARD Ken Witney Road Runners V50 Men 87
88 01:18:07 HARRIS Mervyn Witney Road Runners Senior Men 88
89 01:18:26 TORRANCE Sue Brackley V45 Ladies 89
90 01:18:31 ASHTON Ruth Mornington Chasers Senior Ladies 90
91 01:18:42 HOPKINS Adrienne Headington Road Runners V35 Ladies 91
92 01:18:50 PONTING David V50 Men 92
93 01:18:55 THOMAS Graham Cherwell Runners V50 Men 93
94 01:19:07 EDGELY Paul Senior Men 94
95 01:19:14 PINNOCK Jacqueline Eynsham Road Runners V45 Ladies 95
96 01:19:16 HOWARD Sally Headington Road Runners V35 Ladies 96
97 01:19:21 CLARKE Tom Abingdon Amblers V40 Men 97
98 01:19:30 MCLENING Marc-Stuart Senior Men 98
99 01:19:31 RUDMAN Nick Brackley V50 Men 99

100 01:19:42 SCHOFIELD Mark Eynsham Road Runners Senior Men 100
101 01:19:44 MORRIS Hugh Eynsham Road Runners V50 Men 101
102 01:19:55 MAY David Witney Road Runners Senior Men 102
103 01:19:58 HARRISON Warren Senior Men 103
104 01:19:59 PARTRIDGE Ben Kidlington R&AC Senior Men 104
105 01:20:00 DRAKE Edward Senior Men 105
106 01:20:13 ASHTON Andrew V40 Men 106
107 01:20:36 ROBERTS Alan Vale of Aylesbury V40 Men 107
108 01:20:45 WILSON Patricia Abingdon Amblers V45 Ladies 108
109 01:20:48 BRAME Paul Headington Road Runners V40 Men 109
110 01:20:50 LOCKWOOD Andy Witney Road Runners V40 Men 110
111 01:20:52 LEWIS Heidi Brackley Senior Ladies 111
112 01:21:02 JAMIESON David Alchester RC V50 Men 112
113 01:21:04 GRIMSDALE Paul Oxford City AC V50 Men 113
114 01:21:05 BOSNELL Rose Woodstock Harriers V35 Ladies 114
115 01:21:06 BRIDGES Denise Eynsham Road Runners V35 Ladies 115
116 01:21:08 WILLIAMS Dawn Cherwell Runners V35 Ladies 116
117 01:21:20 PEMBERTON Robin Senior Men 117
118 01:21:24 MCNALLY Martin V40 Men 118
119 01:21:35 LANGDON Ben V40 Men 119
120 01:21:40 WILLIAMSON Kate Eynsham Road Runners V55 Ladies 120
121 01:21:58 CARMICHAEL James Senior Men 121
122 01:22:14 CAPEL Alan V40 Men 122
123 01:22:17 BUNCE Wiz Kidlington R&AC V60 Men 123
124 01:22:22 LAURENCE Henry Senior Men 124
125 01:22:56 KERSWELL Sarah Woodstock Harriers V45 Ladies 125
126 01:23:16 THOMAS Paul Witney Road Runners V40 Men 126
127 01:23:42 SAWYER David V50 Men 127
128 01:24:07 FRANCIS Ian V40 Men 128
129 01:24:18 NORRIS Graham Headington Road Runners V60 Men 129
130 01:24:24 MCNALLY Helena V45 Ladies 130
131 01:24:35 BARTLETT Andrew Banbury Harriers V50 Men 131
132 01:24:43 COUDRET Jean-Luc Didcot Runners V40 Men 132
133 01:24:44 BARRELL Zazi Woodstock Harriers V35 Ladies 133
134 01:24:49 FRAPE Neil Banbury Harriers V40 Men 134
135 01:25:27 BEDFORD Liz Abingdon Amblers V35 Ladies 135
136 01:25:35 CURRIE Anne Eynsham Road Runners V35 Ladies 136



137 01:25:52 WILLIAMS Huw Hook Norton Harriers V50 Men 137
138 01:26:03 PORTSMOUTH Nick White Horse Harriers V40 Men 138
139 01:26:04 POOLE Larry Eynsham Road Runners V60 Men 139
140 01:26:05 STRACHAN Stephanie Cherwell Runners V35 Ladies 140
141 01:26:23 FINNIGAN Andrea Kidlington R&AC Senior Ladies 141
142 01:26:38 DEAN Elaine V45 Ladies 142
143 01:26:52 MACSWEENEY Naoise Senior Ladies 143
144 01:26:58 WILLIAMS Keri Cherwell Runners 144
145 01:27:03 BREAKER Derek Eynsham Road Runners V50 Men 145
146 01:27:03 HINCHCLIFFE Mark Senior Men 146
147 01:27:05 STANDEN John Cherwell Runners V50 Men 147
148 01:27:14 ADAMS Kirk Woodstock Harriers Senior Men 148
149 01:27:41 ROULSTONE John Cherwell Runners V50 Men 149
150 01:27:47 WAINWRIGHT Catherine White Horse Harriers V35 Ladies 150
151 01:28:03 WRIGHT Sally Leeds Valley Striders Senior Ladies 151
152 01:28:11 RUSSELL Vicky Kidlington R&AC V45 Ladies 152
153 01:28:27 HACKLAND Graeme Hook Norton Harriers V40 Men 153
154 01:28:35 FISHER Paul V50 Men 154
155 01:28:55 FOULKES Chris Alchester RC Senior Men 155
156 01:29:10 STONE Manuel Headington Road Runners V50 Men 156
157 01:29:19 BOWYER Helen V35 Ladies 157
158 01:29:31 CHERRY Nick Alchester RC V40 Men 158
159 01:30:04 SPOONER Sarah Senior Ladies 159
160 01:30:10 MORGAN Anni Woodstock Harriers V35 Ladies 160
161 01:30:16 ASHTON Peter V50 Men 161
162 01:30:17 NORMAN Graham V40 Men 162
163 01:30:19 GLANVILL Stephen V50 Men 163
164 01:30:24 SULLEY Andrew Headington Road Runners V40 Men 164
165 01:30:44 COOPER Keri Witney Road Runners Senior Ladies 165
166 01:31:25 GREENBANK Chloe Highworth RC Senior Ladies 166
167 01:31:34 HENMAN Nicola Witney Road Runners Senior Ladies 167
168 01:31:41 CLEGG Rebecca Eynsham Road Runners V35 Ladies 168
169 01:31:43 CLARK Anne-Marie Senior Ladies 169
170 01:31:53 JOHNSON Mark Witney Road Runners V40 Men 170
171 01:31:54 GRANT Russell Kidlington R&AC V40 Men 171
172 01:32:30 BRADY Shaun V40 Men 172
173 01:32:34 EDWARDS John V40 Men 173
174 01:32:42 JONES Bryn V40 Men 174
175 01:32:44 SEARCH Michael Kidlington R&AC V60 Men 175
176 01:32:50 DYKES Karen Brackley V45 Ladies 176
177 01:32:52 CLARKE Richard Headington Road Runners V40 Men 177
178 01:33:01 DENSHAM Rob V50 Men 178
179 01:33:12 MUNDAY Andrew Headington Road Runners V40 Men 179
180 01:33:26 THOMAS Val Cherwell Runners V45 Ladies 180
181 01:34:12 LOGAN Ross Headington Road Runners V50 Men 181
182 01:34:20 JONES Laura Witney Road Runners V35 Ladies 182
183 01:34:27 BARRON David Headington Road Runners V50 Men 183
184 01:35:12 LARBALESTIER Jane Eynsham Road Runners V45 Ladies 184
185 01:35:20 VALENTOVA Eva Senior Ladies 185
186 01:35:22 JONES Keith Alchester RC V40 Men 186
187 01:35:56 FORTUNE Maisie Cherwell Runners Senior Ladies 187
188 01:36:14 PRIOR Rachel Brackley V45 Ladies 188
189 01:37:13 TAYLOR Carly Senior Ladies 189
190 01:37:43 MOSS Tracey Witney Road Runners V35 Ladies 190
191 01:38:23 NUTBURN Fiona V35 Ladies 191
192 01:38:23 CRIPPS A-J V35 Ladies 192
193 01:38:46 HENSHALL Annelies Alchester RC Senior Ladies 193
194 01:39:13 ROGERS Jo Thame Runners V35 Ladies 194
195 01:39:57 SHEEHAN Laura Senior Ladies 195
196 01:40:45 PENA Andrea V35 Ladies 196
197 01:41:29 VILLIERS Kit Headington Road Runners V60 Men 197
198 01:42:39 JENNINGS Mary Headington Road Runners V55 Ladies 198
199 01:43:24 CARPENTER Lilian Hook Norton Harriers V55 Ladies 199
200 01:44:17 GREEN Natalie Alchester RC V35 Ladies 200
201 01:44:49 DAVY Simon V40 Men 201
202 01:44:56 CARR Olivia Witney Road Runners V35 Ladies 202
203 01:46:51 EAGLES Pam V45 Ladies 203
204 01:48:32 HIBBERD Stephanie Woodstock Harriers Senior Ladies 204
205 01:49:31 DEAN Andy V40 Men 205
206 01:49:52 SINGH Sukjit Burnham Joggers V40 Men 206
207 01:49:52 RUSSELL Mary Headington Road Runners V45 Ladies 207
208 01:50:18 CROSS Wendy Cherwell Runners V45 Ladies 208



209 01:52:49 BUTLER John Stratford-Upon-Avon AC V60 Men 209
210 01:53:50 STRATFORD Lawrie Alchester RC V60 Men 210
211 01:56:27 KING Des Abingdon Amblers V70 Men 211



2010 Portfolio Properties Cotswold Classic - 10 Mile Race Results
Witney Community Primary School, Hailey Road, Witney
Sunday, 12 September 2010. 10:30 am

Oxfordshire County Championship Results

Individual Prizes

Category Pos. Time Forename Surname Club

Senior Men 1 00:56:05 ELLIS Oz Abingdon Amblers
2 00:56:07 BOLTON James Woodstock Harriers
3 00:58:46 JEGOU Paul White Horse Harriers

V40 Men 1 01:00:28 O'CONNOR Brian Woodstock Harriers
2 01:01:11 CANTWELL David Woodstock Harriers
3 01:03:34 HUCKER Andi Alchester RC

V50 Men 1 01:02:20 NELSON John Alchester RC
2 01:08:03 SCHOFIELD Rob Abingdon Amblers
3 01:09:27 COY Philip Banbury Harriers

V60 Men 1 01:10:36 RAYNER Peter Woodstock Harriers
2 01:14:24 CLARK David Herts Phoenix
3 01:15:51 KIMBER Phil Oxford City AC

V70 Men 1 01:56:27 KING Des Abingdon Amblers

Senior Ladies 1 01:02:27 CARTER Sophie Woodstock Harriers
2 01:03:51 MCBAIN Jennifer Alchester RC
3 01:10:54 GROLIMUND Liz Alchester RC

V35 Ladies 1 01:08:24 BARTLETT Michelle Banbury Harriers
2 01:09:33 RENDELL Sarah Alchester RC
3 01:13:35 CANTWELL Sue Woodstock Harriers

V45 Ladies 1 01:19:14 PINNOCK Jacqueline Eynsham Road Runners

V55 Ladies 1 01:21:40 WILLIAMSON Kate Eynsham Road Runners

Team Prizes

Teams Pos. Placings Club (+competitor names)

Men 1 Woodstock Harriers
2 BOLTON, James
5 GAME, Kevin
6 O'CONNOR, Brian
7 CANTWELL, David
20

2 Alchester RC
8 NELSON, John
10 HUCKER, Andi
11 STICKLEY, Andrew
14 WARLAND, Gary
43

3 Abingdon Amblers
1 ELLIS, Oz
13 BEDFORD, Chris
15 SCHOFIELD, Rob
26 WIGMORE, James
55



Ladies 1 Alchester RC
2 MCBAIN, Jennifer
4 RENDELL, Sarah
5 GROLIMUND, Liz
11

2 Woodstock Harriers
1 CARTER, Sophie
7 CANTWELL, Sue
14 BOSNELL, Rose
22



2010 Portfolio Properties Cotswold Classic - 10 Mile Race Results
Witney Community Primary School, Hailey Road, Witney
Sunday, 12 September 2010. 10:30 am

Open Race Results

Individual Prizes

Category Pos. Time Forename Surname Club

Senior Men 1 00:56:05 ELLIS Oz Abingdon Amblers
2 00:56:07 BOLTON James Woodstock Harriers
3 00:56:48 MARLEY Nigel Coventry Godiva

V40 Men 1 00:56:46 SMITH Mike Bourton Roadrunners
2 01:00:28 O'CONNOR Brian Woodstock Harriers
3 01:01:11 CANTWELL David Woodstock Harriers

V50 Men 1 00:57:43 GREGORY Paul Vale of Aylesbury
2 01:01:42 STEPHENS Graham

V60 Men 1 01:10:36 RAYNER Peter Woodstock Harriers

Senior Ladies 1 01:01:51 SMITH Nikki Witney Road Runners
2 01:02:27 CARTER Sophie Woodstock Harriers
3 01:03:51 MCBAIN Jennifer Alchester RC

V35 Ladies 1 01:08:24 BARTLETT Michelle Banbury Harriers
2 01:09:33 RENDELL Sarah Alchester RC
3 01:13:28 STEELE Kerry Woodstock Harriers

V45 Ladies 1 01:16:00 BATES Katherine Eynsham Road Runners
2 01:18:26 TORRANCE Sue Brackley

V55 Ladies 1 01:21:40 WILLIAMSON Kate Eynsham Road Runners

Team Prizes

Teams Pos. Placings Club (+competitor names)

Men 1 Woodstock Harriers
2 BOLTON, James
9 GAME, Kevin
10 O'CONNOR, Brian
11 CANTWELL, David
32

Ladies 1 Alchester RC
3 MCBAIN, Jennifer
5 RENDELL, Sarah
7 GROLIMUND, Liz
15
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